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Product sheet

LCS³ LEGRAND

High density preterminated fibre optic link OS2 MTP 12

fibre optic length 30m

REF. 032453   |  EAN. 3414970764423

> Visit e-catalogue

Product charateristics

OS2 single-mode 9/125μm

Fan - out - Fan - out : spark gap for optimum resistance

OS2 max 10Km at 10 Gigabits in full duplex mode

LSZH (Low Smoke Zero Halogen) sheath, Colour yellow

Length 30m

Recommendation / Restriction

This enhanced low macro bending sensitive, low water

peak fibre, gives unsurpassed bending performance. The

preferred use of this low macro bendinsensitive fibre is in

office installations, for patch cords, interconnection cables

and for Fibre-to-the-Home networks.

The product's benefits

Installation

A breakout module provides a secure transition

between cable and tails. The cable, the furcation

tubing and their strength members are securely

attached to the breakout module, the 250 μm fibres

are securely routed from cable into the tails.

Usage

The outstanding bending performance of this fibre

supports future compact cable management.
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